
 

 

 
 

2017 Champion Auctioneer Winners 

2017 Champion Auctioneer - Darren Rebalkin, Meadow Lake, Sk - Meadowlake SY 

Reserve Champion winner - Ryan Konynenbelt, Nobleford, AB - SALE 

3rd Place winner - Abert Carroll, Omemee, ON - Ontario Stockyards Inc 

4th Place winner - Tyler Slawinski, McCreary, MB - Gladstone Auction Mart 

5th Place winner - Donnie Peacock, Swift Current, SK - Heartland Livestock Services 

 

Rookie of the Year  Auctioneer Award 
 Jordie Waters - Nanton, AB - Foothills Auctioneers / VJV Ponoka 

 

Most Congenial Auctioneer Award 
Ken McDonald, Indian Head, SK - Weyburn Livestock Exchange 

 

Most Improved Auctioneer Award 
William Haalstra, Dunnville, ON - Ontario Livestock Exchange 

 

Peoples Choice Auctioneer Award 
 Joe Perlich, Lethbridge, AB - Perlich Bros. Auction Mart Ltd. 

 

LMAC Industry Champion Award 
 Danny Skeels, Rimbey, AB 

 

Canadian Angus Association Stockyard of the Year 
 Heartland Livestock Services Swift Current 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Top 10 Round ~ Order of Sell 

1. Donnie Peacock, Swift Current, SK - Heartland Livestock Services 

2. Kirk Goldsmith, Veteran, AB - Dryland Trading Corp 

3. Rob Bergevin, Stavely, AB - Foothills Auctioneers Inc 

4. Darcy Sheets, Rosalind, AB - VJV Westlock 

5. Kyle Soderberg, Lloydminster, SK - Heartland Livestock Services 

6. Tyler Rosehill, Olds, AB - Olds Auction Mart 

7. Abert Carroll, Omemee, ON - Ontario Stockyards Inc 

8. Tyler Slawinski, McCreary, MB - Gladstone Auction Mart 

9. Darren Rebalkin, Meadow Lake, Sk - Meadowlake Stockyards 

10. Ryan Konynenbelt, Nobleford, AB - Southern Alberta Livestock Exchange 

 

1st Round ~ Order Of Sell 
 

1. Brady Olson, Assinaboia, SK - Assinaboia Livestock Auction 

2. Mack Leask, Beaverlodge, AB - VJV Dawson Creek 

3. Eric Clouatre, Saint Simon, QC - Reseau Encanc Quebec 

4. Jordie Waters - Nanton, AB - Foothills Auctioneers / VJV Ponoka 

5. Allan Munroe, Killarney, MB - Killarney Auction Mart 

6. Joe Perlich, Lethbridge, AB - Perlich Bros. Auction Mart Ltd. 

7. Ken McDonald, Indian Head, SK - Weyburn Livestock Exchange 

8. Tyler Cronkhite, Maple Creek, SK - Cowtown L/S Exchange 

9. Ryan Konynenbelt, Nobleford, AB - Southern Alberta Livestock Exchange 

10. Farron Ward, Colgate, SK - Chopper K Auction Services 

11. Donnie Peacock, Swift Current, SK - Heartland Livestock Services 

12. Darren Lutts, Medicine Hat, AB - Medicine Hat Feeding Company 



13. Rhett Parks, Whitewood, SK - Whitewood Livestock 

14. Rob Bergevin, Stavely, AB - Foothills Auctioneers Inc 

15. Brock Taylor, Reston, MB - Taylor Auctions 

16. Brett Jensen, Swift Current, SK - Heartland Livestock Services 

17. Kirk Goldsmith, Veteran, AB - Dryland Trading Corp 

18. Kyle Soderberg, Lloydminster, SK - Heartland Livestock Services 

19. Frederick Bodnarus, Saskatoon, SK - Spiritwood Auction Mart 

20. William Haalstra, Dunnville, ON - Ontario Livestock Exchange 

21. Scott Campbell, Brandon, MB - Frasers Auction Services Inc 

22. Darren Rebalkin, Meadow Lake, Sk - Meadowlake Stockyards 

23. Justin Perlich, Lethbridge, AB - Perlich Bros. Auction Mart Ltd. 

24. Tyler Slawinski, McCreary, MB - Gladstone Auction Mart 

25. Edward McCormack, Clandonald, AB - Viking Auction Mart 

26. Darcy Sheets, Rosalind, AB - VJV Westlock 

27. Abert Carroll, Omemee, ON - Ontario Stockyards Inc 

28. Andrew Reeleder, Bentley, AB - Independent Auctioneer 

29. Kevin McArter, Exeter, ON - Brussles Livestock 

30.  Tyler Rosehill, Olds, AB - Olds Auction Mart 

 

Judges for the Competition 

Ryan Hurlburt  •  Gene Parks  •  Robin Gilroy  •  Dave Ropp   

Doug Haughton  •  Danny Rosehill 


